
 
 

SGA Election Dates 
Spring 2025 

 

Thursday, February 20 SGA Candidate Interest Meeting 10am, Howard Room 

Monday, February 24  SGA election applications open at 8am, online 

Thursday, February 27  SGA election applications close at 5pm, online 

Thursday, March 6  SGA Mandatory Candidate Meeting at 10am, Howard Room 

Monday, March 17 SGA election campaigning begins at 8am 

Wednesday, March 19 SEB tabling to publicize Candidate Meet & Greet, 11am-2pm, UC Food Court 

Thursday, March 20 SGA Spring Election Candidate Meet & Greet, 3-4pm, Harry’s 

Monday, March 24  Current SEB tabling to promote voting, 11am-2pm, UC Food Court 

Monday, March 24 SGA Spring General Elections (SEB, Senate, Class Officer), midnight to 11:59pm, online 

Tuesday, March 25  SGA election results posted/emailed at 9am 

Wednesday, March 26 SGA Spring Election run-off (if necessary), midnight to 11:59pm, online 

Thursday, March 27 SEB appointed position applications open at 8am, online 

Thursday, April 3 SEB appointed position applications close at 5pm 

Friday, April 3  SEB Appointed Positions Interview Day 

Monday, April 7  SEB appointed positions filled by 5pm 

Tuesday, April 22 SGA Inauguration and Dinner  

Friday, April 25  2025-2026 SGA SEB Officer Transition 9am-11am 

     

 
 

 
 



 
 
Dates retrieved from:  
Code of Laws, TITLE IX: Election Laws, Chapter 903: Spring General Election Schedule 


